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Wisconsin Forensic Nurse Education
Sexual Assault Nurse Examiner

(SANE) Seminar for the

7:30am - 8:00am
8:00am -10:30am
10:30am - 10:45am
10:45am - 12:30pm
12:30pm - 1:00pm
1:00pm - 3:30pm
3:30pm -5:30pm
5:30pm - 5:45pm
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Introductions, Overview of the Day, Class Expectations

Overview of Forensic Nursing and Sexual Violence
-Break-

Overview of Forensic Nursing and Sexual Violence
-Lunch Break-

Overview of Forensic Nursing and Sexual Violence

Trauma & Crisis Intervention

Wrap Up, Questions

8:00am - 11:00am
11:00am - 11:15am
11:15am - 12:45pm
12:45pm - 1:15pm
1:15pm - 4:00pm
4:00pm -4:15pm

Collaborating with Community Agencies
-Break-

Collaborating with Community Agencies
-Lunch Break-

Medical Forensic History Taking

Wrap Up, Questions

8:00am - 10:45am
10:45am — 11:00am
11:00am — 12:45pm
12:45pm - 1:15pm
1:15pm - 4:30pm
4:30pm - 4:45pm

Observing and Assessing Physical Findings
-Break-

Observing and Assessing Physical Findings
-Lunch Break-

Medical Forensic Photography

Wrap Up, Questions

8:00am — 11:00am
11:00am — 11:15am
11:15pm -12:15pm
12:15pm — 12:45pm
12:45pm - 3:30pm
3:30pm — 5:30pm
5:30pm - 5:45pm

Evidence Collection
-Break-
Sexually Transmitted Infections & Treatment
-Lunch Break-
STI’'s Continued; Pregnancy Risk Assessment & Care
Medical Forensic Documentation
Wrap Up, Questions

8:00am - 10:15am
10:15am - 11:15am
11:15am - 11:45pm
11:45am - 1:45pm

1:45pm - 2:45pm
2:45pm - 3:00pm
3:00pm - 4:30pm

FRIDAY THURSDAY WEDNESDAY TUESDAY

Discharge & Follow Up Planning

Wisconsin Reimbursement Programs CVC/SAFE
-Lunch Break-

Legal Considerations for Forensic Practice in WI:

Judicial Proceedings
-Break-
Judicial Proceedings

Zoom Link: Meeting ID

[Evaluation Link:

Important Information:

Passcode



https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85087122132?pwd=M1hiQWJ3akMzM3VEbmZMQnZhWkFldz09
https://wisdoj.gov1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_0AgnXabLivkrBbL
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Wisconsin Forensic Nurse Education
- Sexual Assault Nurse Examiner (SANE)
L1/ Seminar for the Adult/Adolescent Population
&

MONDAY
9/13/21

7:30 AM - 5:45 PM

Presenters: Susie Kanack, BSN,RN, SANE-A, SANE-P & Alison
Lopez, RN, SANE-A

8:00am - 10:30am Overview of Forensic Nursing and Sexual Violence

10:30am - 10:45am -Break-

10:45am -12:30pm Overview of Forensic Nursing and Sexual Violence

12:30pm - 1:00pm -Lunch Break-

1:00pm - 3:30pm Overview of Forensic Nursing and Sexual Violence

Presenter: Emma Reader, MSW, LCSW

3:30pm - 5:30pm Trauma & Crisis Intervention

5:30pm - 5:45pm Wrap up, Questions
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Wisconsin Forensic Nurse Education
- Sexual Assault Nurse Examiner (SANE)
L1/ Seminar for the Adult/Adolescent Population
&

TUESDAY

9/14/2021
8:00 AM - 4:15 PM

Presenters:

Susie Kanack, Forensic Nurse, Froedtert Hospital/Wisconsin DOJ

Cyrena Martin, Advocacy Coordinator, Ascension Sexual Assault Treatment Center
Chelsey Sinn, Advocate, Gundersen Domestic Violence/Sexual Assault Response
Dan Campbell, Supervisor, DNA Unit, Wisconsin Crime Laboratories

Corey Norlander, Lieutenant of Criminal Investigations, Sheboygan County

Kim Hardtke, Assistant District Attorney, Brown County

8:00am - 11:00am Collaborating with Community Agencies
11:00am - 11:15am -Break-
11:15am - 12:45pm Collaborating with Community Agencies

12:45pm - 1:15pm -Lunch Break-

Presenter: Wendy Kastelic-Berger, BSN, RN, SANE-A
1:15pm - 4:00pm Medical Forensic History Taking

4:00pm - 4:15pm Wrap Up, Questions
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Wisconsin Forensic Nurse Education
- Sexual Assault Nurse Examiner (SANE)
L1/ Seminar for the Adult/Adolescent Population
&

WEDNESDAY
9/15/2021

8:00 AM - 4:45 PM

Presenter: Deanna Grundl, BSN, RN, SANE-A

8:00am - 10:45am Observing and Assessing Physical Findings
10:45am - 11:00am -Break-
11:00am - 12:45pm Observing and Assessing Physical Findings

12:45pm - 1:15pm -Lunch Break-

Presenter: Sarah Kolp, RN, SANE-A

1:15pm - 4:30pm Medical Forensic Photography

4:30pm - 4:45pm Wrap Up, Questions
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Wisconsin Forensic Nurse Education
- Sexual Assault Nurse Examiner (SANE)
L1/ Seminar for the Adult/Adolescent Population
&

THURSDAY
9/16/2021

8:00 AM - 5:45 PM

Presenter: Tracy Fremming, RN, SANE-A, SANE-P

8:00am - 11:00am  Evidence Collection

11:00am -11:15am -Break-

Presenter: Deborah Martinez, BSN, RN

11:15am - 12:15pm Sexually Transmitted Infections & Treatment
12:15pm - 12:45pm -Lunch Break-

12:45pm - 3:30pm STI’s Continued; Pregnancy Risk Assessment & Care

Presenter: Rachel Cortez, RN, CEN, SANE-A, SANE-P

3:30pm - 5:30pm Medical Forensic Documentation

5:30pm - 5:45pm Wrap Up, Questions




Wisconsin Forensic Nurse Education
Sexual Assault Nurse Examiner (SANE)
Seminar for the Adult/Adolescent Population

FRIDAY
9/17/2021

8:00 AM - 4:30 PM

Presenters: Courtney Watson, SAFE Fund Administrator
Melinda Knuth, Crime Victim Claim Specialist

Jamie Counsell-Barker, BSN, RN
8:00am - 10:15am Discharge & Follow Up Planning

10:15am - 11:15am Wisconsin Reimbursement Programs CVC/SAFE

11:15am - 11:45pm -Lunch Break-

Presenters: Debra Donovan, RN, SANE-A, SANE-P
Molly Schmidt, JD

11:45am - 1:45pm Legal Considerations for Forensic Practice in Wi

1:45 pm - 2:45 pm Judicial Proceedings

2:45 pm-3:00 pm -Break-

3:00 pm-4:30 pm Judicial Proceedings




